
Progetto di Cooperazione TAA
Tour Agricolturas e ambiente

PIEMONTE
DA SCOPRIRE
Natura, Cultura

e Tradizione
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, con
sectetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam 
nonummy nibh euismod tincidunt 
ut laoreet dolore magna aliquam 
erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim ad minim 
veniam, quis nostrud exerci tation 
ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut 
aliquip ex ea commodo conse
quat. Duis autem vel eum iriure 
dolor in hendrerit in vulputate velit 
esse molestie consequat, vel illum 
dolore eu feugiat nulla facilisis at 
vero eros et accumsan et iusto 
odio dignissim qui blandit praesent 
luptatum zzril delenit augue duis 
dolore te feugait nulla facilisi.quat.
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AZIENDA INDIRIZZO TELEFONO    WEB MAIL         LINGUE PRODOTTI E SERVIZI

AGRI RESORT CASCINA SAN MARTINO

AZIENDA AGRICOLA LA FIAMMENGA

CASCINA GARONA S.S.A.

AGRITURISMO LA CORTE 

AZIENDA AGRICOLA GIRIBALDI PIETRO

SCAGLIONE SERGIO

AGRITURISMO LA TARTUFAIA

AGRITURISMO COLLINA SAN MICHELE

AZIENDA AGRICOLA CASSINELLI

AZIENDA BIONATURALE CANTABELLINA

CASCINA DEL CAVAGNE'

NIERO ADRIANO

AZIENDA AGRIOLA SMERALDO 

AZIENDA AGRICOLA GHIONE ANNA 

AZIENDA VITIVINICOLA FRANCO IVALDI

ADRIANO GRASSO

AZIENDA AGRITURISTICA LA CA' RUSA

AZIENDA AGRICOLA ZAFIRI GIUSEPEE

AZIENDA AGRICOLA ARGENTERA

BIODINAMICA MACIOT

CASCINA SAN GIOVANNI SOLITO ALFIERO

AZIENDA AG. POGGIO GIARDINO

AGRITURISMO CA' D TONIOT

TENUTA BRICCO SAN GIORGIO

PAVESE FRANCESCA 

AZ. AGR. BOSCODONNE

CASCINA'TAVIJN DI NADIA VERRUA

AZIENDA AGRICOLA AMERIO VINCENZO

AZIENDA VITIVINICOLA CANTAMESSA

AZIENDA VITIVINICOLA BETTI CARLO 

RICCIO ANDREA ANTONIO

I SALICI RIDENTI DI DINO FRANCA

MONTARIOLO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 

BIGATTI SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA

 PODERI ROSSO GIOVANNI 

 TERRA E GENTE SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA

RAPPELLINO DARIO

CASCINA FONTANETTE  

AZIENDA AGRICOLA L'SOLA DELLA CARNE 

CA' ED CERUTTI 
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Moasca Regione Ronco 5

Cioccaro Di Penangoo Via Cantoglio 28

Nizza Mto Str San Michele 91

Tonco, Via Don Lorenzo Milani 32

San Marzano Oliveto, Regione Mariano20

Nizza Monferrato, Strada Lavecchia 6

Mombercelli, Via Roeto 709

Vinchio, Via San Michele 14

Cortiglione Via San Martino 24

Cioccaro Di Penango Via Giuseppe Mazzini 25

Costigliole D'asti Strada Sant'anna 76

Calamandrana D'asti Frazione Quartino 52

Calamandrana D'asti Frazione Garbazzola 52

Canelli, Regione Bassano 33

Cassine (Al) Str. Caranzano 213

Calosso, Via Agliano 14

Incisa Scapaccino Via Sant'agata 6

Calamandrana. Fraz. Valle S. Giovanni 66

Vigliano D'asti Via Duca D'aosta 2

Cocconato, Via Salvo D'acquisto 10/b

Calamandrana, Valle San Giovanni 42

Loazzolo Reg. Creviolo 10

Castagnole Delle Lanze, Via Piane 11

Vinchio, Via San Giorgio 6

Castelnuovo Calcea,via Valleggia 27/ Ter

Calosso, Via Boscodonne 23/b 

Scurzolengo, Fraz. Monterovere 10

Moasca, Regione Slamboira 5

Strada Bionzo 29, Costigliole D'asti 

Via Cordara 69/1 Mombaruzzo

Agliano Terme Via Alle Fontane 74

 Nizza Mto Strada San Vitale 6

Alfiano Natta, Cascina Montariolo 

Incisa Scapaccino, Vicolo Bigatti 3

Agliano Terme , Piazza Roma 36-37

Loc.   S. Emiliano 45, Albugnano

Via Mazzini 15, Grazzano Badoglio

Via Stazione 31, Santo Stefano Belbo

Fraz Repergo Via B. Castellazzo 12/2 

Cassinasco Via Canelli 202
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3358135477

3899133982

3290986346

3403123264

3462174464

3283573779

3287060922

0141950420

3284115501

3387994303

3470501140

3474620037

3479247262

3287542334

3487492231

3283286994

3475701141

3479088785

3291753438

3332421043

3484933931

3335364206

3289017270

3466363485

3383460272

3511016392

3294469445

3345667494

3485957255

3470018511

3394833244

3440640890

3478737144

3774664354

3474294420

3515541859

3280367755

3480675133

3470524554

3383050388

cascinasanmartino.it

tenutafiammenga.com

lacortedigerardo.it

la-tartufaia.it

agriturismosanmichele.com

cassinellivini.com

cantabellinavinibio.it

cascinadelcavagne.com

ghionewine.com

francoivaldivini.com

adrianograsso.it

agriturismolacarusa.it

zafirivini.com

maciot.it

ig:  @cascina.sangiovanni 

fb: agriturismo poggio giardino

fb: agriturismo ca d toniot

vinilaiolo.com

fb: az. agr. Pavese francesca

ameriovincenzo.it

cantamessavini.it

betticarlovini.it

isaliciridenti.it

montariolo.it

bigatticarni.it

rossowines.it

terraegente.it

rappellino.com

cascinafontanette.com

lisoladellacarne.it

vinicerutti.it

info@cascinasanmartino.it

tenutalafiammenga@gmail.com

cascina.garona@libero.it

info@lacortedigerardo.it

scaglione_sergio@libero.it

latartufaia@alice.it

info@agriturismosanmichele.com

cassinelli1955@libero.it

marcoernestocavallero@virgilio.it

info@cascinadelcavagne.com

adr.niero@alice.it

agrismeraldo@libero.it

info@ghionewine.com

info@francoivaldivini.com

info@adrianograsso.it

info@agriturismolacarusa.it

info@zafirivini.com

veronicamaschio8@gmail.com

info@maciot.it

info@alfierosolito.com

a.poggio.giardino@alice.it

caditoniot@live.it

info@vinilaiolo.com

pavesefrancesca@gmail.com

ortobiocanelli@gmail.com

cascinatavaijn@gmail.com

info@ameriovincenzo.it

info@cantamessavini.it

betti.carlo@libero.it

riccio.andrea.antonio@alice.it

isaliciridenti@gmail.com

info@montariolo.it

info@bigatticarni.it

info@rossowines.it

terraegente@libero.it

rappellino@gmail.com

ariano.franco@gmail.com

marcocapra78@virgilio.it

evicer@virgiliio.it


